
P R I C E  L I S T
Standard Prices

1 hour lesson
4 hour Block
10 hour Block
20 hour Block

£34
£129
£319
£619

10 hour Beginner Course
10 hour Intermediate Course
10 hour Advanced Course

1 hour DJ Lesson
1 hour DJ Lesson for Kids

£319
£329
£339

£35
£29

1 hour Ableton Lesson

10 hour Beginner Course
10 hour Intermediate Course
10 hour Advanced Course

£349
£359
£369

£37

Instruments Lessons

DJ Courses

Ableton Courses

www.kalandrakamusic.com

30 minute lesson for Kids £23
45 minute lesson for Kids £30

20 hour Beginner Course
20 hour Intermediate Course
20 hour Advanced Course

£629
£639
£659

20 hour Beginner Course
20 hour Intermediate Course
20 hour Advanced Course

£679
£699
£729



P R I C E  L I S T
Student Discount Prices

1 hour lesson
4 hour Block
10 hour Block
20 hour Block

£32
£119
£279
£520

10 hour Beginner Course
10 hour Intermediate Course
10 hour Advanced Course

1 hour DJ Lesson
1 hour DJ Lesson for Kids

£289
£299
£309

£32
£29

1 hour Ableton Lesson

10 hour Beginner Course
10 hour Intermediate Course
10 hour Advanced Course

£319
£329
£339

£37

Instruments Lessons

DJ Courses

Ableton Courses

www.kalandrakamusic.com

30 minute lesson for Kids £23
45 minute lesson for Kids £30

20 hour Beginner Course
20 hour Intermediate Course
20 hour Advanced Course

£569
£579
£589

20 hour Beginner Course
20 hour Intermediate Course
20 hour Advanced Course

£619
£639
£659



P R I C E  L I S T
Vouchers and Workshops

2 hour Instrument Voucher
4 hour Instrument Voucher
10 hour Instrument Voucher

£65
£119
£279

2 hour Vinyl Workshop
2 hour Rekorbox Setup
2 hour Transitions Workshop

from £65
from £60
from £65

2 hour Introduction to MIDI

4 hour Mixing Essentials
2 hour Creative Sound Design
2 hour Sampling Techniques

from £145
from £69
from £69

from £69

Vouchers

DJ Workshops

Ableton Workshops

www.kalandrakamusic.com

2 hour Advanced Pioneer CDJ from £65

2 hour Beat Making 
4 hour Remixing
2 hour DJing with Ableton Live

from £69
from £145
from £69

2 hour DJ Voucher
4 hour DJ Voucher
10 hour DJ Voucher

£69
£129
£299

2 hour Ableton Voucher
4 hour Ableton Voucher
10 hour Ableton Voucher

£69
£139
£309

For other voucher hour packages, get in touch


