# PRICE LIST

#### Standard Prices

#### Instruments Lessons

1 hour lesson	£34
4 hour Block	£129
10 hour Block	£319
20 hour Block	£619
30 minute lesson for Kids	£23
45 minute lesson for Kids	£30

### DJ Courses

10 hour Beginner Course	£319
10 hour Intermediate Course	£329
10 hour Advanced Course	£339
20 hour Beginner Course	£629
20 hour Intermediate Course	£639
20 hour Advanced Course	£659
1 hour DJ Lesson	£35
1 hour DJ Lesson for Kids	£29

#### **Ableton Courses**

10 hour Beginner Course	£349
10 hour Intermediate Course	£359
10 hour Advanced Course	£369
20 hour Beginner Course	£679
20 hour Intermediate Course	£699
20 hour Advanced Course	£729
ı hour Ableton Lesson	£37

#### www.kalandrakamusic.com

# PRICE LIST

#### Student Discount Prices

#### Instruments Lessons

1 hour lesson	£32
4 hour Block	£119
10 hour Block	£279
20 hour Block	£520
30 minute lesson for Kids	£23
45 minute lesson for Kids	£30

### DJ Courses

10 hour Beginner Course	£289
10 hour Intermediate Course	£299
10 hour Advanced Course	£309
20 hour Beginner Course	£569
20 hour Intermediate Course	£579
20 hour Advanced Course	£589
1 hour DJ Lesson	£32
1 hour DJ Lesson for Kids	£29

### Ableton Courses

10 hour Beginner Course	£319
10 hour Intermediate Course	£329
10 hour Advanced Course	£339
20 hour Beginner Course	£619
20 hour Intermediate Course	£639
20 hour Advanced Course	£659
ı hour Ableton Lesson	£37

#### www.kalandrakamusic.com

## PRICE LIST

#### Vouchers and Workshops

#### Vouchers

2 hour Instrument Voucher	£65
4 hour Instrument Voucher	£119
10 hour Instrument Voucher	£279
2 hour DJ Voucher	£69
4 hour DJ Voucher	£129
10 hour DJ Voucher	£299
2 hour Ableton Voucher	£69
4 hour Ableton Voucher	£139
10 hour Ableton Voucher	£309

For other voucher hour packages, get in touch

## DJ Workshops

2 hour Vinyl Workshop	from £65
2 hour Rekorbox Setup	from £60
2 hour Transitions Workshop	from £65
2 hour Advanced Pioneer CDJ	from £65

## Ableton Workshops

4 hour Mixing Essentials	from £145
2 hour Creative Sound Design	from £69
2 hour Sampling Techniques	from £69
2 hour Beat Making	from £69
4 hour Remixing	from £145
2 hour DJing with Ableton Live	from £69
2 hour Introduction to MIDI	from £69